
 

Fri 22 September    6.00pm - 8.00pm   SIXTH FORM OPEN EVENING Register to attend   

Sat 7 October    9.00am - 12.00pm   SENIOR OPEN MORNING   Register to attend    

Sat 14 October    9.00am - 3.00pm   Y7 Taster Day for 2024 Entry  Register to attend 

Fri 20 October    N/A     Closing Date - Y12 Entry Testing and Scholarship Application 

Mon 13 - Wed 15 November  All Day    Y12 Entry Tests, Scholarships & Interviews for 2024 Entry 

Fri 1 December    N/A     Closing Date - Y7 Entry Testing and Scholarship Application for 2024 Entry 

Sat 2 December    TBC      Y9 Christmas-themed Morning for 2024 Entry 

Fri 8 December    N/A     Closing Date—Y9 Scholarship Application for 2024 Entry 

 

Mon 15 - Wed 17 January  All Day    Y7 Entry & Scholarship Examinations for 2024 Entry 

Mon 29 - Tues 30 January  All Day      Y9 Entry & Scholarship Examinations for 2024 Entry 

February/March (TBC)   TBC     Y9 CSI: Forensics Day for 2024 Entry 

March (TBC)     All Day    Step-Up to Sixth Form Day (taster lessons in chosen subjects) 

Fri 1  March      9.00am - 12.00pm   SENIOR OPEN DOOR MORNING Register to attend   

Thurs 7 March    6.30pm - 7.45pm    Y7 “At Home” with Westonbirt for 2024 Entry 

Sat 16 March    9.00am - 12.00pm   SENIOR OPEN MORNING  Register to attend   

 

Fri 3 May      9.00am - 12.00pm  OPEN DOOR MORNING Register to attend   

Fri 17 May      All Day    Y7 Induction Day for 2024 Entry 

June (TBC)      All Day    Pre-Test Interview & Assessment Day for Year 9 2026 Candidates   

Thurs 20 June     TBC     Welcome to Sixth Form Tea  

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 2023 – 2024 
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To register a candidate for entry, please complete our online Registration Form: http://www.westonbirt.org/admissions/ 

For further information, please contact Admissions:  T  01666 881301   E  admissions@westonbirtschool.uk 
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We look forward to welcoming you to Westonbirt School in the next academic year! 
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